

## MISHKA EXIM LIMITED

F14, First Floor, Cross River Mall, CBD Ground, Shahdara, Delhi -110032 CIN: L51909DL2014PLC270810 Email id:mishkaexim@gmail.com Contact No: 011 42111981

Date: 15.10.2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Ref: BSE Script Code: 539220

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

Dear Sir,

We are enclosing herewith the certificate dated 07th October, 2022 issued by our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, M/S. Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd, confirming compliance under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2022. We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Mishka Exim Limited

Rajneesh Gupta Managing Director

**DIN:** <u>02282173</u>

Add: 41, Shanti Vihar, Delhi- 110092



Date: 07/10/2022

MISHKA FXIM LIMITED F-102 IST FLOOR CHETAN COMPLEX CENTRAL MARKET SURAJMAL VIHAR DELHI NEW DELHI 110092

Sub: Non applicability of Certificate for Compliance under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositaries and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54 of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositaries and Participants) Regulation, 2018 (erstwhile Reg. 54of SEBI (Depository and Participant) Regulations, 1996) for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022, we hereby confirm that the said Regulation is not applicable to the Company as the entire holding of the Company's shares are in demat form and we have not received any request from any members of the Company for rematerialisation or dematerialization; during the quarter ended on 30th September, 2022.

You are requested to kindly take the certificate on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bigshare Services Per

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)

CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534

(An Associate Company of Transfer Online Inc., USA)